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Ale No.
1017000104

---._---------'---:,J--Iless
Sanctioned 0.5%

No. Trade loan Processi
Amount ng

--l-

Charge t--

ELECTRIC
.

-
\

100000 500
,(i(j85 SHOP

CROCKERY
- AND TENT 100000

_500_ \ .87197 HOUSE
_.-.---- ----~-.-------

..---------

SIL/\1
- 100000 S{)O
097

F!vIIlROIDERY
TAllJ)RING

---'

- MOTORS
\

)0598 PARTS
100000 500

f----

- MOTORS 100000 500
3983 PARTS _-
- 8EAUTY

\

1 J.) PARLOUR
100000 500

\
I

.--- _-- -_.-
~

____.i___

Net P3yahle
Anl0unt

_. ------ . .... .__.__----- ..--..-T----..-----

'~,' ;; :. i\ Appl_N'me IFIH_N,me & Add,,,, \ Bank Alo

---'+------- _. --+------
\ MD RAHMAT ANSARI, S/o- MD
• ILlY A~ ANSARI. Vill.­
i JAFARGANJ, Bloek-JEHANABAD,
I PS-JEHANABAD. PO­
I JEI-IANABAD. Distt.-JEHANABAD-
\ 804408
\ MD RUSTAM, Sio- MD KAYAUM,

02' \ Vill.-GADERIYA KHAND, Bloc~ + Ale No.
PS -<- PO+Distt _JEI-IANABAD- ! 9150100536I

t~ig~~-~~~~~w:~:~i~L~"I~-\-_."--
0::; - BADI SANGAT .1EIIANABAD.' \ IV.: Nil.

Block'~ PO _JEHANABAD. PS- 352742XO

U\

!)l)5110
A/eNo.

4976101100(
i

--- 1

L _ 9950()

-L

MD IMRAN KHAN, S/o- TASLlM
04 KHAN, Vill.-KHUTBACHAK,

8lock+ PS+ PO_JEIIANABAD.
Distt._.1EHANABAD-804408

- - \ SA DDA M 1-lUSS/';--IN__c__..K-H-A'--N'--.-S-'o----+----

\

TASLlM KHAN. Vill.-
os lJ/-\DERIY AKHAND, Block + PS-

JEHANABAD, PO-JEHANABAD­
Distt.-.1EI-IANASA 0-804408.-~'-"-"---------+---'_--
AFROZfATMA. W/o- ATI-I/\R

JEHANABAD Nt\GAR, Distt.­
JEHANABAD-80iI40R -----+------

.'.

Ale No.
40190 IOO()(

99500

-_ .._------

9<)500

\ : O( HUSSAIN. Vill.-JAFARGANJ, \ !\I.: Nil.
i 6. \ ) _I Block-JEHANAI3AD. PS +1'0 +Oistt \ 50217292

i I - JEHANABAD -804408 ._--_L_--.-

_---- _---------

99500

iL)\NAUSHIIO\IEHANABAO-61Sanction OrM,



SILAI
500

r"'.t-U~
\. - ____.

99500

100000

500

Ale No.:-
50170010201710

FURNITURE
SHOP

100000
MD NASIM, S/o- MD MAZH.AR
KHAN, Vill._MAKHDUMPUR.
Block-JEHANABAD. PS­
JEHANABAD, PO_JEHANABAD,

._ Distt._JEHANABAD-804408
NIGAR ANJUM, S/o- ASLAM,
Vil1._MAKHDUMABAD. Block-

09 JEHANABAD. PS_.1EI·IANABAD
\ NAGAR, PO_JEHANABAD. Distt.-
'\ JEHANABAD-804408
, ZEENAT SULTANA, SIa-

l
'BASIRUDDIN. Vill."BICHLl .
MOHALLA, Block + PS + PO -
\ JEHANABAD, Distt.-JEHANABAD­.. i----.rL8=-0_44=-0-=-8_---- ._----+--------I-------1----_jf.----1--------i

1 MD ASIF ALAM, S'o- MD NASIM
I I UDDIN, Vill._KHUTVACIlAK, READY I
I \ ('l.: " 'Block JEHANABAD, PS- Ale No.i- MADE 100000 500 99500 I20830S0000781 .' \

JEHANABAD. PO_JEHANABAD, SHOP

. _+', Distt.-JFHANABAD-8~ -I MD ARIF ALAM, S/o- MD NAS1M '
UDDIN. ViII.-KHUTV ACIlAK. / N FURNITURE \

i I. i i2 Block-J EHAN ABAD. PS- '24;~':IllZ2; 7RI SHOP 100000 500 9') ;00 '
, JEHANABAD,PO-JEHANAilAD, '1 _+-:_D-is;_U:_.-.:_IE:_l--IA;_N-A-B=--A'--'-D--8:_0-4-40:_8-----+---------t------\---- _--+-----+--------J

- - i --- I MD KAMIL AKHTAR. s.o- MD· I. \I \ MUST AI' A, Vill.-P ANell Ale No.'- TY RE
12.'\ I, I MOHALLA, Block' PS + PO + S9_360201:)7.. ()2~, ,_.SH--O-P---+---s-oo-o-0--+---2-S--0-+--497S0 \

_~-JEHANABAD -804408 - -- -,- ---
\ ARSHI NAZ, S/o- MD ARSHAD
\ HANIF, Vill.-NEAR- MASJID.

JEHANABAD, PS+PO+Distt.­
JEHANABAD-804408

_____-----+---------------+-------4f--------- ---- --"...

MD MOZAFFAR ANSARI, st« MD I
\ BADRE ALAM, Vill.-SHEKH !

1.
<; \ ALAM CHAK. Block+PO- Ale No.:- ELETRIC

I ' ,,' \ _------. f--- --+---1~:(10~-~ ~')"()O--. _'\\,._.9(J.-5-.(..1-O.-.--to \ JEHANABAD. PS_JEHANABAD 2083010001076 MATERIAL

_
~\NA.Gf.\R. Distt.-JEHAN,ABAD-
804408

\" RASHIDA SULTANA. W/o-
I MUNTASIR AHMAD, Vill.- \16 IGADERIYAKIlAND, Block- Ale No.'- BEAUTY: 100000 500 \ 99500 "

15. I JEHANABAD, PS_JEHANABAD 593()02010008686 PARLOUR
\ NAGAR, pO-JEHANAIlAD. Di,t\.- \ 1

'i" -I-")T,·I·,.,,,. ~8 \ ~~~~~~~~~~.::...'-·~~-~~').::...~-/lD-JA-·-M-A-L----I----A-I-e·-N-o-.:----I---K-1R--AN-A-l-------+---so-o-l!-;:~~(;--
, UDDIN, ViII. r BLOCK I- PS t 1'0- 02281100100496725 SHOP 100000

i _L 1KAKO, Distt._JEHANABAD-804418
I ! SHAHZAD ALAM. S/o- ZAINUL
\ \ ABADD1N, Vil\.-FIDA HUSSAIN

17.\ Il) ROAD, Block-JEHANABAD, PS-
I \ JEHANABAD NAGAR, PO + DisH-

~ _.+__ JEHANABAD-804408
I' NAUSHAD, S/o- MD ZAMAL, Vil\'-

i,
GADERIYAKHAND, Block + PO - A/cNo.:- EMBROID

I R.\ 20 JEHANABAD, PS_JEHANABAD 497CdOl10003900 ERY SHOP~~~~~~~~~~~~N[;~~~:;~i408\ .__ --------1----- .._- __ --r--.-----.l--,·..--·-..-
, II ~J~SANAULLAH ANSARI. Vill.- Alc No.:- ELECTRIC \1 19. I 21 100000 son \ 9'150(1

c . . ... ~t,~~~~~~~~~~~;~~Ck8~:4~LJ'"1510lO00()I ,"5 MATERI~__-. __-. __L_.- .......-"

~~?'
~

__-------.---1--.--------1------1-----1--.----
READY
MADE
CLOTH
SHOP

Aic No.:-
2083010004356

A/c No.:-
2083010031499

500

J! ~
, I
I

"\ \0
I

100000 99500

/A/c No.:­
'32413211000082

GENERAL
STORE

100000 500

100000

t------ -----
\ 99500

99500

Ale No.:-
101S00011Sn06

EI.ETRIC
MATERIAL

SHOP

500

100000 500

W:\NAUSHAO\JEHANABAD.61Sanction Order



HUSNA BANO. S/o- MD ZAFFAR
ALAM, Vill.-NEW MOHALLA
GADERIYA KHAND. PS­
JEHANABAD NAGAR. Block + PO
+ Distt.-JEHANABAD - 804408--------_._+------
MD RIZWAN ALAM. S/o- LATE
MD SARFRAZ ALAM. ViI I.-KHAN
BAHADUR ROAD. Block­
JEHANABAD. PS-JEHANABAD
NAGAR. PO-JEHANABAD. Distt.-

._~-- JEHANABAD-8044_'--0:_cS_-----+--------+-------I---------l-------l------l

\

QUAISER QURAISHI. S/o- SALIM
27 QURAISH:. Vill.-BAZAR TOLA. A/e No.:- GENERAL

22. \. Block-KAKO. PS-KAKO, PO- 2321002100005271' STORE
~----1----+-K-A-K-0~.-D-is-tt-.--JE-H-A-N-c-A:--B-A-D---S-'-04_4.:__1_8-+--------+------+-----+-------+-----

\

I RAHAMAT, S/o- MD KASH'vl,Vill.-I GARERIYAKHAND. Block-

\
23'\1 39 JEHANABAD, PS-JEHANABAD.

PO-JEHANABAD. Distt.- •
\ I JEHANABAD - 804408,-----+\---+-L-A-I-Q-U-E--AH-M-A-D--.S-·/-o--.-IA-M-IL----+----------+-----+--·---+-----+----

I i AHMAD. Vill.-KAKO. Block- Ale No.:-
\ 24.\ 40 KAKO. PS-KAKO, PO-KI\KO. 2321000100062058
\ i Distt.-JEHANABAD-804408IJ~1-~~.:..:..i~-:-:I..:__-S~:....:-~:....:AR-:-:KE.:..:..I~:--i:--~:.:::~_:_:O~:....:~=---I.:..:..~-:-::.:__·;:-=.-::.~-I~-I~-k----+'Ale No.:- ~I~~~~~

\ _. '1 +PS+ PO-JFHANAI3AD. Distt- 32410110045718 AND
ir.__+-------+-J-E:__H:__A.:__N-A__:_I3:___A:......=.D--_:S:....:.O-4-40:--8:.._____----l---------------+-"-VI_I(_JL_E_-S_A_L_E--+------+------'---
I 1 MD IFTEKHARALAM. Szo-

\ ABDUL QAYUM ANSARI, Vill.-

..., \ '~~~c HAKURABAD, Block-RATNI
-.(1,.\ 4.). FARIDPUR, PS-SHA.I<....URABAb,

I PO-SHAKURAI3AD. Distt,-
\ JEHANABAD-804425-' r--- -- TvlcJHAMADMOKIM-. S--/-o--_--·---+-----------I--------+-------l---------

\ MOHAMMAD CIIANDU MINYA.
27, 44 Vill.-GARERIYA KHAND. Block +

GENERAL
STORE

GENERAL
STORE

BEKARI
SHOP

BEKARI
SHOP

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

.~~
500 99500

500 99500

500 99500

500 99500

500 99500

Ale No.:-
2083010044147

Ale No.t-
32410110006528

3D:\NAUSHAO\JEHANABAD-61Sanction Orci,.

Ale No.:-
352301000000811

Ale No.i-
1633001700179103

Ale No.t-
32R9101008197

Ale No.r-
23750001()O(l26701

Ale No.i-
16220001on077688

Ale No.t-
1633000100133757

GATE &
GRILL
SHOP

BEKARI
NIRMAN

BAG
FACTORY

GATE &
GRILL
SHOP

GATE &
GRILL
SHOP

BEKARI
SHOP

100000

100000

100000

50000

100000

100000

100000

500 99500

500 99500

250000

500 99500

250 497:-0

PS+ PO+ Distt - JEHANABAD-
I 804408__~--+--'-------------~----+--------l----------+------~---f------
i RIZWAN AHMAD. S/o- AHAMAD

'~X,I! 47 IMAM. Vill.-KAJISARJl.l, Block +
1 : PS- KAKO, PO- KAJISARAL
, 'i \ Distt.-JEHANABAD-S04420.--r--- MD AKHTAR ANSARI. S/o- LATE

:! MD RAS1DANSARI, Vil1.-
i 19 \ 48 NOAWAN. Block-RATNI
\ _ '1 FARIDPUR. PS_SHAKURABAD,
i \ PO-NOAWAN. Distt,-.lEHANABAD
\--l- -804429 __ -----------+--------___.J~-----'------+-----l------
',! MD AlTAF ALAf',11.s.o- ABDUL
: \ QAYUM ANSARI. Vill.+ PS+ PO-
I I30,\ 49 SHAKUf{ABAD. Block-RATNI
'I FARIDPl:R. Distt.-JEHANABAD-

\ 804425~---+---~~~-------------+-------+-----+-----4-------4---.-
\ JULI KHATUN. »u« SHERZ

"\ SHEKI-LVil1.-BARA. Block-KAKO. Ale No.:-
\ 31. \ 50 PS-KAKO. PO-I3IIARTHUA. Distt,- 0228000100509667

\
' -t- -----~~;lt6~P~I~-~~¥,~ljoo,i~-Sio~---f----------1-------+------+-- ---- -------

• \ _ MD MAlIBOOB A1.AM. V;I1.- Ale No.:- GATE &

\

32.\ ) I GARERIYAKHAND. Block + PS 281510100021055 GRILL
+PO+ Uistt.--JEI-IANABAD-804408 SHOP[___J.___ ...L-..:...=-~=--~~~~:__:_::::_::..:~.::..:::..._j_-------'------r--.J.L-----L...--____L-.-----V

500 99500

500 9950,

500 9951

1250 2487



!

~-'-----'----~--------------------r:N,! MD ISMAIL, S/o- MD ASLAM.
!'f ~ I Vill.-GARERIYAKHAND. Block- . "

'/' >/7', \ 52 JEHANABAD, PS-JEHANABAD, 324;~:~I~~(;~S06
, PO-JEHANABAD. Distt.- •
! 1- -. --- JEI--IANABA__D,_-8c--0_4_4'(_)_8---~-- j--- --~---r___------_t__----~---j---- _ _

MD JAMIL AKHTER. S!o- MD
AHMAD ANSARI. Vill.-NEW
MOI--IALLA GARERI vA KHA D.
Block-+-PS+ PO-JEHANABAD.
Distt.-J EHA NA BAD-804408

Ale No_:- GATE &
3289101005235 GRILL 250000 1250 248750

SHOP

-- ----

Ale No.:- CYCLE
RICKSHAW 200000 1000 199000162200010074894 SHOP

i I
I' I AHMAD, Vill.-BAIZ NA TH GANJ ,

I
Block-RATNI FARIDPUR, PS-

/
_16_ 61 I SAKURABAD. PO-SESMBA

I SAKURAGAD, Distt.-
i 1 .IUIANABAD - 804425 1
r -- 1--/, PRA \vA.I ALAM.-Sc-1-o-_----;1\--;1-c-D--.,-,A-M-----IR_----t---------- I
I I MIYAN. Vill.-KHUBGANJ, Block- CYCLE I
"7' 6' RATNIFARIDP(IRPS+PO Ale No.:- RICKSHAW 200000 1000 199000.v i . ~ I - -- . - 1622()OOI000749()O
I I SAKURABAD. Distt.-JE!lJiNABAD SHOP I

----I ~8~7;1~IR I--IlJSSIAN ANSARI, -------j----------------+--------- ---i---------J----J-------
I! S/o- MD NOORUDDIN ANSARI. Ale No_:- STUDIO

iX. 63 Vill.-SAREN. Block + PS - AND 150000 750 1.-JC/250
I MAKI--IDUMPLJR, PO-SAREN. 30471526487 INTERNET__JDistt. -.IEHANAB A0-8_0_4_4;-;-27 _t__------

i SI-IAYAN FATAI-I. S/o- MD

I
! TARIQUE, Vill.-SUGAON, Block-

39.; 64 MAKHDUMPUR. PS-
I MAKI-IDlJJ\lPUR. PO-SUGAON.

' I Distt.-JEI-IANABAD~804427

I------ ----- - - - j
!
I750 149250 I

I
------- __-~~ __ =-_-_--_' - t4400C_JO_O_.~2_20-00-- ~=437-S-0(;Z)--j

A,

Ale No.:-
2083010025133

34. 53

MD ALI BEEN MAHBOOB, S/o­
MD MAHBOOB ALAM, Vill.-

54 GARERIYAKHAND, Block-
I H~HANABAD. PS-JEI--IANABAD.
PO-.IEHANABAD. Distt.~
JEHANABAD-804408

! 35.
!

MUSTAK AHMAD. S/o- MUMTAZ

Ale No.:-
520101066812018

TOTAL

BEKARI
SI-IOP 100000 500 99500

GATE&
GRILL
SHOP

100000 500 99500

PASU
PALAN 150000

~ ~ urn -it' qfUfu ts -ii ~i'qTm1m1 qRflP~PFlilfllqnl41' 'li1 Sfl7:J 10 R1l q?; 31~T -ii f.:Jf~:;,mc ~. _ _ .
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